HYDRAULIC PRESS BRAKE
YCA series
Model
Capacity
(SS41)
(MM)
Max.
Pressure
(ton)
Motor
(HP)
Table
Length
(mm)
Table
Width
(mm)
Distance
Between
Housing
(mm)
Daylight
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Throat
(mm)
Lowering
Speed
(mm/s)
Pressing
Speed
(mm/s)
Return
Speed
(mm/s)
Gross
Weight
(ton)
Packing
Size
(LxWxH)
(mm)
YCA-3013 2.5x1300 30 3 1300 100 1000 300 150 250 135 10 70 2.6 2150x1300x2260
YCA-4514 4.0x1400 45 3 1400 100 1100 300 150 250 135 10 70 2.8 2300x1300x2600
YCA-4516 3.2x1600 45 3 1600 100 1220 300 150 250 135 10 70 3.2 2500x1300x2600
YCA-4520 2.5x2000 45 3 2000 100 1600 300 150 250 135 10 70 3.6 3900x1300x2600
YCA-6020 4.0x2000 60 5 2000 100 1600 300 180 250 120 10 70 4.6 2900x1400x2800
YCA-6026 3.2x2600 60 5 2600 100 2200 300 180 250 120 10 70 5.2 3500x1400x2800
YCA-6032 2.5x3200 60 5 3200 100 2600 300 180 250 120 10 70 6.2 4100x1400x2800
YCA-8020 4.5x2000 80 5 2000 100 1600 300 180 250 120 10 70 5.5 2900x1400x2900
YCA-8026 4.0x2600 80 5 2600 100 2200 300 180 250 120 10 70 6.0 3600x1400x2900
YCA-8032 3.0x3200 80 5 3200 100 2600 300 180 250 120 10 70 7.0 4200x1400x2900
YCA-10020 5.5x2000 100 7.5 2000 100 1600 370 180 250 100 10 90 7.2 3000x1500x3000
YCA-10026 4.5x2600 100 7.5 2600 100 2200 370 180 250 100 10 90 8.0 3600x1500x3100
YCA-10032 3.5x3200 100 7.5 3200 100 2600 370 180 250 100 10 90 9.0 4200x1500x3100
YCA-10040 2.5x4000 100 7.5 4000 100 3200 370 180 250 100 10 90 11.5 5000x1500x3100
YCA-12026 5.0x2600 120 10 2600 100 2200 370 180 250 100 10 90 8.5 3600x1500x3100
YCA-12032 4.0x3200 120 10 3200 100 2600 370 180 250 100 10 90 9.5 4200x1500x3100
YCA-15026 6.0x2600 150 10 2600 150 2200 380 180 250 100 10 90 10 3600x1500x3200
YCA-15032 4.5x3200 150 10 3200 150 2600 380 180 250 100 10 90 12 4200x1500x3200
YCA-15040 3.5x4000 150 10 4000 150 3200 380 180 250 100 10 90 14.5 5000x1500x3200
YCA-15050 2.5x5000 150 15 5000 150 4200 380 180 250 100 10 90 16 6000x1600x3200
YCA-20026 9.0x2600 200 15 2600 250 2200 470 220 300 100 8-9 90 13 3600x1900x3400
YCA-20032 7.0x3200 200 15 3200 250 2600 470 220 300 100 8-9 90 15 4200x1900x3400
YCA-20040 6.0x4000 200 15 4000 250 3200 470 220 300 100 8-9 90 17 5000x1900x3400
YCA-20050 4.5x5000 200 20 5000 250 4200 470 220 300 100 8-9 90 20 6000x1900x3600
YCA-20060 3.5x6000 200 20 3000 250 5200 470 220 300 100 8-9 90 24 7000x1900x3600
YCA-25032 8.0x3200 250 20 3200 250 2600 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 18.5 4200x1900x3500
YCA-25040 7.0x4000 250 20 4000 250 3200 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 20.5 5000x1900x3500
YCA-25050 5.5x5000 250 30 5000 250 4200 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 23.5 6000x1900x3600
YCA-30026 12x2600 300 25 2600 300 2200 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 19.2 3600x1900x3600
YCA-30032 10x3200 300 25 3200 300 2600 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 21.2 4200x1900x3600
YCA-30040 8.5x4000 300 25 4000 300 3200 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 24.2 5000x2000x3800
YCA-30050 7.0x5000 300 30 5000 300 4200 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 28.2 6000x2000x4300
YCA-30060 6.0x6000 300 30 6000 300 5200 500 250 300 100 8-9 80 35.2 7000x2100x4700
YCA-40032 14x3200 400 30 3200 300 2600 550 300 300 100 7 76 24.8 4200x2300x4500
YCA-40040 12x4000 400 40 4000 300 3200 550 300 300 100 7 76 29.5 5000x2300x4600
YCA-40050 10x5000 400 40 5000 300 4200 550 300 300 100 7 76 33.5 6000x2300x4800
YCA-40060 8.0x6000 400 40 6000 300 5200 550 300 300 100 7 76 37.8 7000x2500x4800
YCA-45032 15x3200 450 40 3200 300 2600 550 300 300 100 7 70 28 4200x2500x4600
YCA-45040 13x4000 450 40 4000 300 3200 550 300 300 100 7 70 32 5000x2500x4800
YCA-45050 11x5000 450 45 5000 300 4200 550 300 300 100 7 76 35 6000x2600x5200
YCA-45060 9.0x6000 450 45 6000 300 5200 550 300 300 100 7 76 42 7000x2600x5400
YCA-50040 16x4000 500 45 4000 400 3200 550 300 300 100 6 70 38 5000x2600x5200
YCA-50050 13x5000 500 45 5000 400 4200 550 300 300 100 6 70 46 6000x2800x5400
YCA-50060 10x6000 500 45 6000 400 5200 550 300 300 100 6 70 56 7000x2800x5400
YCA-60042 18x4200 600 50 4200 400 3200 600 350 300 100 6 70 52 5200x2800x5200
YCA-60052 15x5200 600 50 5200 400 4200 600 350 300 100 6 70 60 6200x2800x5400
YCA-60062 12x6200 600 50 6200 400 5200 600 350 300 100 6 70 70 7200x3200x5600
YCA-70052 18x5200 700 60 5200 400 3200 600 350 300 100 6 65 72 6200x3000x5600
YCA-70062 14x6200 700 60 6200 400 4200 600 350 300 100 6 65 82 7200x3100x5600
YCA-70072 10x7200 700 60 7200 400 5200 600 350 300 100 6 65 92 8200x3100x5600
YCA-80052 20x5200 800 75 5200 400 4200 800 350 300 100 6 60 84 6200x3100x5600
YCA-80062 16x6200 800 75 6200 400 5200 800 350 300 100 6 60 94 7200x3100x5600
YCA-90062 18x6200 900 80 6200 400 5200 800 350 300 100 6 60 112 7200x3200x5800
YCA-100062 20x6200 1000 100 6200 400 5200 800 350 300 100 6 60 122 7200x3200x6000
SPECIFICATION